RAFB
Helping Agencies

Airman Against Drunk Driving (AADD):

Airman & Family Readiness Center:

Behavioral Health Optimization Program (BHOP):
Chapel:

Civilian Clergy (On-call):

Civilian Health Promotions Services (CHPS):
Civilian Personnel Office:

Employee Assistance Program (EAP):

Exceptional Family Member Program (EFMP):
Force Support Squadron:

In-Transition:

Legal Assistance:

Medical Clinic:

Mental Health Clinic/Alcohol Drug Abuse Prevention &

Treatment/Family Advocacy Program/ Drug Reduction & Demand:

MiCare (Account Assistance Number):

Military and Family Life Consultant (MFLC):

Military OneSource:

National Suicide Prevention Hotline:

Occupational Medicine:

Security Forces (911 Emergency):

Sexual Assault Prevention & Response (SAPR) Hotline:

Tricare:

478-222-0013
478-926-1256
478-327-7906
478-926-2821
478-352-1190
478-327-8030
478-222-0601
866-580-90738
478-926-1259
478-327-3418
800-424-7877
478-926-9276
478-327-7850

478-327-8398
866-735-2963
478-538-1732
800-342-9647

800-273-TALK (8255)

478-327-7590
478-926-2187
478-327-7272
800-444-5445





