

## RAFB Helping Agencies



Airman & Family Readiness Center:	478-926-1256
Behavioral Health Optimization Program (BHOP):	478-327-7906
Chapel:	478-926-2821
Civilian Clergy (On-call):	478-352-1190
Civilian Health Promotions Services (CHPS):	478-327-8030
Civilian Personnel Office:	478-222-0601
Employee Assistance Program (EAP):	866-580-9078
Exceptional Family Member Program (EFMP):	478-926-1259
Force Support Squadron:	478-327-3418
In-Transition:	800-424-7877
Legal Assistance:	478-926-9276
Medical Clinic:	478-327-7850
Mental Health Clinic/Alcohol Drug Abuse Prevention &	
Treatment/Family Advocacy Program/ Drug Reduction & Demand	l: 478-327-8398
MiCare (Account Assistance Number):	866-735-2963
Military and Family Life Consultant (MFLC):	478-538-1732
Military OneSource:	800-342-9647
National Suicide Prevention Hotline: 800-2	273-TALK (8255)
Occupational Medicine:	478-327-7590
Security Forces (911 Emergency):	478-926-2187
Sexual Assault Prevention & Response (SAPR) Hotline:	478-327-7272
Tricare:	800-444-5445